DENISON MINES CORP

DENISON MINES CORP
ISIN: CA2483561072

Overview

2024/08/16 16:57:09

Price
1.424 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -267%(-0.04)

CA2483561072

DNN

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,309 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.401 EUR (2,141)
1.438 EUR (2,085)
1.481 EUR

1.481 EUR

1.404 EUR

1.463 EUR
1.44986 EUR
27,005

39,153.56

16

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2483561072&ID_NOTATION=23000642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314b8eea92a5fb0627123802cc86be358d319f6395a75a3b919a84387d420788&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6293cea5b1945e739&time=1723925685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b71f47297d5eb1b13af640f3eced6dee506c4f85a735e2512a1025d89d28f35&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed2360aed7a154036&time=1723925685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b4866eb41fdca9121f906c2bd900e11e0eba4628d8eca5b286e3036ab180c12&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e3246250ee3590bb&time=1723925685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a606b5925280895b36bba47935e2c694454d47fb6d441faf82b9c54b21a38944&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e475dbef25a9676b&time=1723925685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30114d0c6e473fb2de0c03a7928ef88dc4c4f4219dd17d084f93d5bfadee8c94&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8628ae20013b3d55&time=1723925685&tool=RSC

DENISON MINES CORP

Details

2024/08/16 16:57:09

Price

1.424 EUR

Difference © -267%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA2483561072
Symbol DNN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,309 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.401 EUR (2,141)
Ask (Ask size) 1.438 EUR (2,085)
Open 1.481 EUR
High 1.481 EUR
Low 1.404 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.463 EUR
VWAP 1.44986 EUR
Volume (pcs) 27,005
Trading volume 39,153.56
Number of trades 16
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -18.59% +20.41% +62.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.33 +0.25 +0.56
Beta 2.50 1.42 2.36
Volatility  53.05 48.79 60.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DENISON MINES CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE MKT 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/

Time

16:57

21:59

18:44

21:59

10:18

Price

1.424 EUR 0.04

213 CAD 2.01

1.398 EUR 0.01

1.56 USD

1.472 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

17.28

1.409 EUR (29,811
1.703 EUR (38,156
1.887 EUR (29,798
1.719 EUR (34,245
2.278 EUR (2024/05/31
1.264 EUR (2024/08/05
2.278 EUR (2024/05/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.166 EUR (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

16

1,254

11,744
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23000642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16302833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16302833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17507874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320779

DENISON MINES CORP
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/06/
13

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30 2.84 CAD 0.00

15:30 1.469 EUR 0.01

19:32 1.398 EUR 0.00

20:22 1.421 EUR 0.01

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320781

DENISON MINES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DENISON MINES CORP.

595 Bay Street, Suite 402 - M5G 2C2

Toronto, Ontario
Telefon: 1-888-689-7842
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David D.
Cates

Amanda
Willett

David
Bronkhorst

Elizabeth
Sidle

Mac
McDonald

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ronald
Hochstein

Brian Edgar

Byeong-Min
An

David
Neuburger
Jennifer Traub

Laurie Sterritt

Patricia Volker

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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